
  Agenda Item #3.1, Attachment  

2020 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 
BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN COMMITTEE  

Meetings held at the Transportation Agency 
 Conference Room, 

55-B Plaza Circle, Salinas 
Or 

Alternate Location, across Monterey County 
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 

 
Sand City Council Chambers: 1 Pendergrass Way, Sand City, CA 

Castroville CSD: 11499 Geil Street, Castroville, CA 
Marina Library: 190 Seaside Circle, Marina, CA 

Gonzales City Council Chambers: 117 Fourth Street, Gonzales, CA 

Month Date Day Location 
January 8 Wednesday TAMC 

February 5 Wednesday TAMC 

March 4 Wednesday Sand City Council 
Chambers 

April 1 Wednesday TAMC 

May 6 Wednesday Castroville 
Community Services 

District 

June 3 Wednesday TAMC 

 

No July Committee meeting 

 

 

August 5 Wednesday TAMC 

September 2 Wednesday Gonzales City Council 
Chambers 

October 7 Wednesday TAMC 

November 4 Wednesday Marina Library 
Community Room 

 

No December Committee meeting 
 

 


